Sistema AIRAC
Total de activos brutos
En unidades RD$

COOPERATIVA

ACTIVOS POR COOPERATIVAS

AIRAC

COOPORIENTAL

COOPUNION

COOTRALCOA

COOPMEDICA

COOPGLOBAL

AL 31/12/2023 AL 31/12/2024 AL 30/06/2025
225,434,540 285,570,432 322,886,028
8,074,779,929 9,242,903,243 10,294,548,110
804,289,341 893,165,305 934,788,288
12,207,656,257 13,187,708,178 14,285,156,417
5,025,846,529 5,752,276,603 6,113,485,057

COOPCANDELARIA

1,541,051,965

1,772,415,044

1,958,823,986

COOPMAIMON

28,070,553,203

34,063,411,028

37,744,898,854

COOPBUENO

16,048,732,024

18,372,194,925

20,024,270,670




COOPERATIVA

COOPEMPRESARIAL

COOPCENTRAL

COOPMAMONCITO

COOPSANO

COOPSANJOSE

COOPASPIRE

COOPSANRAFAEL

COOPECLOF

COOPGAPA

TOTALES

ACTIVOS POR COOPERATIVAS

AIRAC

AL 31/12/2023 AL 31/12/2024 AL 30/06/2025
3,660,624,666 4,015,287,143 4,306,116,640
13,198,811,102 15,097,520,752 15,498,219,514
9,135,147,072 10,606,410,417 11,430,967,669
13,801,713,668 15,846,158,402 17,141,548,556

29,153,033,007

33,353,783,191

35,893,496,181

4,242,419,931

4,644,839,632

4,839,248,092

2,803,641,012

3,525,377,255

3,575,369,881

1,342,470,946

1,451,051,491

1,525,546,950

706,823,467

914,485,467

1,012,145,807

150,043,028,659

175,333,896, 274

186,901,516,699




